17 August 2000 Thursday

88th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 SERYIGIT(7)
2 MERVEGUL(2)
3 SURUC SIMSEGI(5)
4 SURSOY(6)
5 FIDANTAY(8)
6 MELEKSOYLU(1)
7 UCANYEL(3)
8 DENGIZIK(4)

Age
4yobh

4yo chm
4yogrh
5yo chm
5yo grm
4yo chm
5yo chm

5yochh

Race Result

1)11.700 &
1)1170 ¢

Sire

AKNASIP- BAGDATGULUI27
BODRUM- TURFETUNNUR 30
BERKOS - KEMYETULIRAK 50
ERSOYLU- BAGDATGULU25
SAVATLI- ZBHRA 79

TUNA.6 - KEMYETULIRAK 53
TULYAD- ZEHRA. 102

SAVA - MENCULE23

545
62
575
56
50,5
60
59,5

60

Handicap 15

2)4.680 ¢

2.)468 ¢

Weight Jockey

S.GOKGE ILH. AKDIKVEN
S.AKDI HAY. PERINGEK
E.CANKILIC ALIYILDIZ
AATCI UNA TOKUNG
MKAYA MUS. KAYA
ADEMGOKGE ~ MEH.ALTIN
GDEMR ERD. TURAN
E.YAWZ ATi. 6ZSoY

Pick six( ) :55,72 b, Pick three( ) :0,32 £, Quinella( ) ;7,15 B, Trifecta( ) :1,38 B, Double( ) :13,55 ©

3.)2.340
3)234 4

Owner
MTEKDEMR

TPERINGEK
Y.POLAT
H.UZUN
SKOG
U.ARSLAN
N.CANKILIG

AMALATYALI

kg,
b

Trainer

1.48.78
1.49.04
1.49.34
1.49.99
1.50.94
1.55.83
1.56.03

2.02.65

3,65
2,90
4,85
2,60
11,50
6,20

16,15

istanbul Racecourse (56th Day)

1600 Turf
4)1170
4)117 ¢
Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT
3 51
7 66
2 57
4 50
8 37
6 68
1 61
5 58

8,20



